33404 Rev. G https://www.transition.com Page 1 of 18
User Guide
SBFTF10xx-1xx
Stand-Alone Media Converters
• Copper to Fiber
• 10/100 Bridging (2 Ports)
• 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX
• Auto-Negotiation

CE Mark ................................................................................................................................................... 17
Record of Revisions ..................................................................................................................................... 18
Introduction
Transition Networks SBFTF10xx-10x 2-port Ethernet/Fast Ethernet bridging media converter connects
10Base-T Ethernet or 100Base-TX Fast Ethernet twisted-pair copper network devices to network devices
on a 100Base-FX Fast Ethernet fiber network.
The SBFTF10xx-105 provides an interface between 10/100Base-TX ports and 100Base-FX ports, allowing
users to integrate fiber optic cabling into 10/100Base-TX copper environments. Operating at Layer 2,
this converter not only converts copper to fiber, but it also does Rate Conversion, converting 10/100
copper to 100Base fiber.
Transition Networks       SBFTF10xx-10x User Guide
33404 Rev. G https://www.transition.com Page 2 of 18
Ordering Information
SKU Description
SBFTF1011-105 10/100Base-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.] to 100Base-FX 1300nm multimode (ST)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB
SBFTF1013-105 10/100Base-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.] to 100Base-FX 1300nm multimode (SC)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB
SBFTF1014-105 10/100Base-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.] to 100Base-FX 1310nm single mode (SC)
[20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 16.0 dB
SBFTF1019-105 10/100Base-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.] to 100Base-FX 1310nm single mode (LC)
[20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 17.3 dB
SBFTF1029-105
10/100Base-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.] to 100Base-FX 1310nm TX/1550nm RX
single fiber single mode (SC) [20 km/12.4 mi.].  Link Budget: 19.0 dB
SBFTF1029-106
10/100Base-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]to 100Base-FX 1550nm TX/1310nm RX
single fiber single mode (SC) [20 km/12.4 mi.].  Link Budget: 19.0 dB
SBFTF1039-105 10/100Base-TX (RJ-45) 100 m/328 ft.] to 100Base-FX 1300nm multimode (LC)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB
SBFTF1040-105 10/100Base-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.] to 100Base-X SFP Slot (empty)
*Typical maximum cable distance. Actual distance is dependent upon the physical characteristics of the
network installation.
**SBFTF1029-105/106 pair or -107/108 pair should be installed in the same network where one is the
local coverter and the other is the remote converter.
Power Supply Included. To order the corresponding country-specific power supply, add the extension
from the following list to the end of the SKU; -NA = North America, -LA = Latin America, -EU = Europe, -
UK = United Kingdom, -SA = South Africa, -JP = Japan, -OZ = Australia, -BR = Brazil.